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Fibre Uniboot Patch Cord OM4, LC-LC

Technical Features

Halogenfree outer jacket

Cable OD: 3.0mm

OM4 50/125um

For 10 Gbit Ethernet

UPC Polish

Changeable uniboot

Used in high density integration system

Color: Erika violet

Technical Drawings
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LC Uniboot
Duplex Connector, Erika Violet

Made in China

Fiber Optical Cable Duplex @3.0mm OM4 Erika Violet LSZH

( one tube with 2 fiber)
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Test Method (Grade Designation)

Type Multi-Mode Standard
Insertion Loss <0.25dB IEC61300-3-4
Refurn Loss =25dB IEC61300-3-6

Test Wavelength 850mm X

Typical <0.12dB X

Durability 0.2dB after 500 times mating IEC61300-2-2
Temperature Range -20°C~60°C IEC60794-2

End Face X I[EC/PAS 61300-3-35
Fiber Cable Straight Pull 6.8kg GR-326-CORE

LC Uniboot Connector Switch Polarity

@ Get ready to switch. @ Open the connector bottom.
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@ Switch the polarity.
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Length Art-No. EAN Code
0.50 m FP4UBOO 4052792056815
1.00 m FP4UBO1 4052792056822
2.00m FP4UBO2 4052792056839
3.00 m FP4UBO3 4052792056846
5.00 m FP4UBOS 4052792056853
7.50 m FP4UBO7 4052792056860
10.00 m FP4UB10 4052792056877
15.00 m FP4UB15 4052792056884
20.00 m FP4UB20 4052792056891

Package Contents

1 x Fiber Uniboot Patch Cord OM4

Packaging Information

Art no. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Qty Packing Weight
FP4UBOO 160 x 200 x 20mm 1.153kg 450 x 250 x 250mm 300pcs 3.96kg
FP4UBO1 160 x 200 x 20mm 0.13%g 450 x 250 x 250mm 300pcs 4.67kg
FP4UB0O2 160 x 200 x 20mm 1.952kg 450 x 250 x 250mm 250pcs 5.38kg
FP4UBO3 160 x 200 x 20mm 0.301kg 450 x 250 x 250mm 200pcs 6.52kg
FP4UBO5 200 x 240 x 20mm 4.433kg 450 x 250 x 250mm 120pcs 5.82kg
FP4UBO7 200 x 240 x 20mm 0.732kg 450 x 250 x 250mm 50pcs 4.16kg
FP4UB10 200 x 240 x 20mm 8.925kg 450 x 250 x 250mm 80pcs 7.64kg
FP4UB15 200 x 240 x 20mm 0.127kg 450 x 250 x 250mm 50pcs 6.85kg
FP4UB20 200 x 240 x 20mm 1.356kg 450 x 250 x 250mm 50pcs 7.28kg
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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